Form 4 20

199

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

0C381574

Name of Company

ALIGARH RESTAURANT LLP T/A ALIGARH

1/ We

Alisdar J Findlay, Saxon House, Saxon Way, Cheltenham, GL52 6QX

the liquidator{s}) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affars
as at 06 November 2015

Slgned% Tw Date 06 November 2015

—

Findlay James
Saxon House F
Saxon Way Insolvency Sed
Cheltenham
GL52 60X

irial Hlea

IR

14/11/2015 #66
COMPANIES HOUSE

SATURDAY

Ref ALIGAO1/AJFIIW
Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
ALIGARH RESTAURANT LLP T/A ALIGARH

on the 6 November 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Sra\ & A

Signed é ﬁf;\ é— )

Dated & [ L I’Z,OIS—




ALIGARH RESTAURANT LLP T/A ALIGARH
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 November 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise

£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets-

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

SIgﬂ&tﬁW- Date 6/ ((/ZOIS——




ALIGARH RESTAURANT LLP T/A ALIGARH
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 November 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential ctaims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 11,725 00
Employees 1,066 00
HMRC - PAYE/NIC 60 00
HMRC - VAT 4,000 00
16,851 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2¢03) (16,851 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (16,851 00)
Issued and called up capital
NIL
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {16,851 00)

Slgnatm Date & / { Z 2015
7 )




02 01 SHOZ JoqWaAoN 90

0L #102 19A 708 Sdl

Siloz \\\W

=

| jo | abed

aneubig

00 15891 Buiejo] selyugz 5
R H3Z YNQ ‘BIUSHI0A YINoS '191SE0U0Q 'PEOY SAOO)S 61 I gibeg 00SH
000 1Ay 609 ‘BNYSHIOA ISIM ‘Plojpeg ‘sueT uojie)d 0L IV JESY PEWLWEUON oo
08 vci 1r6 849 ‘piojpeig ‘peoy sueque4 g1 biysy sebep 00m3
0o ot SNg 8a9g ‘projpeig ‘(4 A2idUM 66 ulessny pezyeys Z20s3
08 ¢l ZZ0 609 'plojpe.g ‘aaug uingpay g1 v 1eyneys L10S3
08 2l 34/ 80449 ‘plojpeig '@s0|) HoIMBPaS 6E yeys uressni pelwy pais 0053
00 v0L NL¥ 0ZS 'PleIays ‘enusay arealBioN Zgi Ueupy pawweyop 003
00 +0L N18 L1S ‘Pleyays ‘peoy asnoH JajunH G2 paw\y beysj 0013
08 +cl rr6 809 ‘plojpeig ‘pecy Aqium 2Z1 PEWWEYN |01y BULY 20v3
00 0L SO6 ¥QQ 'pioype.q ‘1eeng buoy |1g pasle Inpay L0v3
08 +¢i MNE 808 ‘piojpeig ‘soeua )| abpelg p¢ poowyep Jesuy 00v3
006G.. QAL £G9 '8AUSHIOA 1S3 ‘PIOJPEIYE “ZS X0g Od JBIEAA BUIYSHIOAN 00AD
00 005°L ANL LS ‘PIaIyays ‘|leH umo] ‘0LEL xog od Isunog AND plaIYsys 00S3D
00 005°L ane £ag 'piojpe.g ‘peoy spas O ‘19aug adioyueppl 16 pajwi siesy yezaayed 00dO
00 00S'L NAL SNH ‘IINH ‘€85 xog od Jamod N LOND
00 000°L NS SNH ‘INH ‘pPeoy ybnojd ooz ‘esnoH ebpug §sauIsSng Jamod N 00OND
00 00§°T NdZ 01S ‘PieIJaus 1934S 3N L2 ebu3 uowig puy I[eJa| ezeuny 00WD
000 DONE LMN ‘UOpuoT ‘pEOY U0ISNT 98T 'Jamo] uoisng Jo0jd pig ‘SANUN0es p AaUsA|osU| (IN/AAVd) SWoIsSND ¥ anuaaay WH LOID
0009 ZZ\ 863N ‘Bui) uodn ajiseomaN ‘uojuaqbiuoT ‘meIp yied uojuag ‘Z0EZHg Wooy 'NHDI (IN/AAVd) swojsny g anuansy WH 001D
000 avs 0.9 'mobse|s) '26662 X09 Od (L0} swoisny g anuansy WH LOHD
ZZ1 863N
00 000 ‘anseoman ‘uojuaqiuoT 'Mmalp yied uojuag (NHDI) yun BupueH swig|) Aouaajosu (1¥A) swoysng R anuaasy WH 00HD
00 005°L JHg £08 ‘piojpeig ‘peoy Ainquioy ] $30IAJRG SPOCH Jale)) 0022
00 001L 18t 86HQ "weyinQ ‘moy aduspircld 1d 1042
00 051 952 YNN ‘uojdweyuon ‘psD idag S30IAJ9G JUBYIIB|N piedhedleg 0082
00 002’} AP6 £08 ‘piojpelg ‘peoy SpssT £62 SUBINSUOD N 8 V 00V
3 SSa.ppyY aweN Aoy

s10}ipas) Auedwod - g

HYVOITY V/L 4717 LNVINVYLSIY HAVOIY

sawep Aejpuld



